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Mandagstavling 2019-08-05

Klass A

Robin Andersson
Anders Hedlund
Reinhold Nietsch
Patrik Nasselkvist
Ulf Lindblom

Rolf Strandberg

Klass B

Patric Vestin

Eva Prennfors

Jan Adolfsson
Joakim Konradsson
Magnus Porsback

Mosas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Klubblés

Strangnas BGK

36
40
42
44

43
39
50
51
54

37

40
43

36
43
50
56
66

73
73
82
87

79
82
100
107
120



